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2A Ashford - Tenterden

Stagecoach in East Kent

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 2nd May 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Service Restrictions
Notes

Ashford, opp The Norton Knatchbull School
Ashford, Park Street (Stop D)
Ashford, opp Catholic Church
Ashford, County Square (Stop L)
South Ashford, adj Cade Road
Park Farm, o/s Tesco Park Farm
Park Farm, opp Hawthorn Road
Bridewell, adj Brisley Close
Kingsnorth, opp Queens Head
Shadoxhurst, opp Lone Field
Woodchurch, adj Bonny Cravat
Woodchurch, o/s Rare Breeds Centre
Woodchurch, opp Brattle Estate
Tenterden, at Homewood School Grounds
Tenterden, opp The Vine

2A
1

HSDO

0743

0754

0759
0806
0817

0821
0830
0847

HS3
1

HSDO

0750
0759
0806
0817

0821
0835

2A
1

HSDO

0743

0754

0759
0806
0817

0821
0835

2A
2

HHOL

0755

0806

0812
0819
0830

0833

0844

2A

0855

0906

0912
0919
0930

0933

0944

2A

0950

1001

1007
1014
1025
1029
1033

1044

2A

1045

1056
1101
1104

1108
1115
1126

1129

1140

2A

1145

1156
1201
1204

1208
1215
1226

1229

1240

2A

1245

1256
1301
1304

1308
1315
1326

1329

1340

2A

1340

1351
1356
1359

1403
1410
1421
1425
1429

1440

2A

1440

1451

1457
1504
1515

1518

1529

2A

1455

1506
1511

2A
3

SHOL

1553

1604

1610
1617
1628

1631

1642

2A
4

SDO
1548
1553
1558
1602
1613

1619
1626
1637

1640

1651

2A

1650

1701
1706
1709

1713
1720
1731
1735
1739

1749

2A
4

SDO

1745

1759

1805
1812
1823

1826

1837

2A
3

SHOL

1748

1759

1805
1812
1823

1826

1837

2A

1900

1911

1917
1923
1934

1937

1948

Saturdays
Service

Ashford, Park Street (Stop D)
South Ashford, adj Cade Road
Park Farm, o/s Tesco Park Farm
Park Farm, opp Hawthorn Road
Kingsnorth, opp Queens Head
Shadoxhurst, opp Lone Field
Woodchurch, adj Bonny Cravat
Woodchurch, o/s Rare Breeds Centre
Woodchurch, opp Brattle Estate
Tenterden, opp The Vine

2A

0808

0812
0819
0830

0833
0844

2A
0855
0906

0912
0919
0930

0933
0944

2A
0950
1001

1007
1014
1025
1029
1033
1044

2A
1045
1056
1101
1104
1108
1115
1126

1129
1140

2A
1145
1156
1201
1204
1208
1215
1226

1229
1240

2A
1245
1256
1301
1304
1308
1315
1326

1329
1340

2A
1340
1351
1356
1359
1403
1410
1421
1425
1429
1440

2A
1440
1451

1457
1504
1515

1518
1529

2A
1553
1604

1610
1617
1628

1631
1642

2A
1650
1701
1706
1709
1713
1720
1731
1735
1739
1749

2A
1748
1759

1805
1812
1823

1826
1837

2A
1900
1911

1917
1923
1934

1937
1948

Sundays
Service

Ashford, Park Street (Stop D)
South Ashford, adj Cade Road
Park Farm, o/s Tesco Park Farm
Park Farm, opp Hawthorn Road
Kingsnorth, opp Queens Head
Shadoxhurst, opp Lone Field
Woodchurch, adj Bonny Cravat
Woodchurch, o/s Rare Breeds Centre
Woodchurch, opp Brattle Estate
Tenterden, opp The Vine

2A

0825

0829
0835
0845

0848
0859

2A
1000
1009
1014
1016
1019
1025
1035
1041
1045
1056

2A
1200
1209

1214
1220
1230
1236
1240
1251

2A
1435
1444

1449
1455
1505
1511
1515
1526

2A
1625
1634

1639
1645
1655
1701
1705
1716

2A
1830
1839

1844
1850
1900

1903
1914

Service Restrictions: 1 - only 10.4.18 to 25.5., 4.6. to 24.7.
2 - not 10.4.18 to 25.5., 4.6. to 24.7.
3 - not 16.4.18 to 25.5., 4.6. to 24.7.
4 - only 16.4.18 to 25.5., 4.6. to 24.7.

Notes: HHOL - operates when Homewood School is closed.
HSDO - operates when Homewood School is open.
SDO - Schooldays only
SHOL - Operates during School Holidays
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2A Tenterden - Ashford

Stagecoach in East Kent

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 2nd May 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Service Restrictions
Notes

Tenterden, o/s The Vine
Tenterden, at Homewood School Grounds
Woodchurch, opp Brattle Estate
Woodchurch, o/s Rare Breeds Centre
Warehorne, Crossroads (SW-bound)
Kenardington, adj The Wish
Woodchurch, opp Bonny Cravat
Shadoxhurst, opp Kings Head
Park Farm, o/s Tesco Park Farm
Park Farm, opp Hawthorn Road
South Ashford, opp Asda
Ashford, Ashford International Railway Station (Stop R)
Ashford, Park Street (Stop D)
Ashford, Wellesley Road (Stop S)
Bridewell, opp Brisley Close
Ashford, County Square (Stop K)
Ashford, opp Catholic Church
Ashford, adj The Norton Knatchbull School

2A

0652

0703

0706
0715

0730
0736
0741

2A
4

SDO

0734
0739
0745
0800

0818
0825
0835

2A
3

SHOL

0738

0745
0800

0816
0821

2A

0850

0903

0906
0915
0924
0927
0936
0941
0946

2A

0945

0958
1002

1006
1015
1024
1027
1036
1041
1046

2A

1045

1058

1101
1110
1119
1122
1131
1136
1141

2A

1145

1158

1201
1210
1219
1222
1231
1236
1241

2A

1245

1258
1302

1306
1315
1324
1327
1336
1341
1346

2A

1345

1358

1401
1410

1425
1430
1435

2A
5

HSDO

1425
1437

1442
1452

1507
1512
1517

HS3
5

HSDO

1425
1437

1442
1452

1509

2A

1512
1515
1524
1529
1534

2A
2

HHOL
1445

1458
1501

1505
1513

1525
1530
1535

2A
6

HSDO
1445

1458
1501

1505
1513

1525
1530

1535

2A
5

HSDO
1445
1455
1507
1510

1514
1522

1534
1539

1543

2A
6

HSDO

1540
1552

1557
1607

1622
1627
1632

HS3
6

HSDO

1540
1552

1557
1607

1624

2A
6

HSDO
1530
1543
1555

1558
1607

1622
1627
1632

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Service Restrictions
Notes

Tenterden, o/s The Vine
Woodchurch, opp Brattle Estate
Woodchurch, o/s Rare Breeds Centre
Woodchurch, opp Bonny Cravat
Shadoxhurst, opp Kings Head
South Ashford, opp Asda
Ashford, Ashford International Railway Station (Stop R)
Ashford, Park Street (Stop D)

2A
2

HHOL
1542
1555

1558
1607
1622
1627
1632

2A
5

HSDO
1542
1555

1558
1607
1622
1627
1632

2A

1655
1708
1712
1716
1725
1740

1746

2A

1752
1805

1808
1817
1832
1836
1839

2A

1955
2005

2008
2017
2030
2034
2040

Saturdays
Service

Tenterden, o/s The Vine
Woodchurch, opp Brattle Estate
Woodchurch, o/s Rare Breeds Centre
Warehorne, Crossroads (SW-bound)
Woodchurch, opp Bonny Cravat
Shadoxhurst, opp Kings Head
Park Farm, o/s Tesco Park Farm
Park Farm, opp Hawthorn Road
South Ashford, opp Asda
Ashford, Ashford International Railway Station (Stop R)
Ashford, Park Street (Stop D)

2A

0738
0745
0800

0816
0821

2A
0850
0903

0906
0915
0924
0927
0936
0941
0946

2A
0945
0958
1002

1006
1015
1024
1027
1036
1041
1046

2A
1045
1058

1101
1110
1119
1122
1131
1136
1141

2A
1145
1158

1201
1210
1219
1222
1231
1236
1241

2A
1245
1258
1302

1306
1315
1324
1327
1336
1341
1346

2A
1345
1358

1401
1410

1425
1430
1435

2A
1445
1458
1501

1505
1513

1525
1530
1536

2A
1542
1555

1558
1607

1622
1627
1632

2A
1655
1708
1712

1716
1725

1740

1746

2A
1752
1805

1808
1817

1832
1836
1839

2A
1955
2005

2008
2017

2030
2034
2040

Sundays
Service

Tenterden, o/s The Vine
Woodchurch, opp Brattle Estate
Woodchurch, o/s Rare Breeds Centre
Woodchurch, opp Bonny Cravat
Shadoxhurst, opp Kings Head
Park Farm, o/s Tesco Park Farm
Park Farm, opp Hawthorn Road
South Ashford, opp Asda
Ashford, Ashford International Railway Station (Stop R)
Ashford, Park Street (Stop D)

2A
0900
0912

0915
0925
0933
0936
0944
0947
0950

2A
1100
1112
1116
1122
1132

1145
1148
1151

2A
1300
1312
1316
1322
1332

1345
1348
1351

2A
1530
1542
1546
1552
1602

1615
1618
1621

2A
1735
1747
1751
1757
1807

1820
1823
1826

2A
1915
1927

1930
1940

1954
1957

Service Restrictions: 2 - not 10.4.18 to 25.5., 4.6. to 24.7.
3 - not 16.4.18 to 25.5., 4.6. to 24.7.
4 - only 16.4.18 to 25.5., 4.6. to 24.7.
5 - from 11.4.18 to 18.7.18, Operates only on Wednesdays, not 30.5.18
6 - from 10.4.18 to 24.7.18, Not Wednesdays, not 29.5.18 to 1.6.

Notes: HHOL - operates when Homewood School is closed.
HSDO - operates when Homewood School is open.
SDO - Schooldays only
SHOL - Operates during School Holidays
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2A Ashford - Tenterden

Stagecoach in East Kent

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
kntdatam
kntdatap
kntdatat
kntgtjad
kntdatdj
kntgpwpa
kntdatgm
kntgpdtp
kntjajpj
kntgdgdj
kntdatwd
kntdatwg
kntgdgmw
kntdawmw
kntdatwj
kntdatwm
kntdatwp
kntdatwt
kntdawpa
kntdawpd
kntdawpj
kntdawpg
kntdawpm
kntdawpt
kntdawpw
kntgdgpj
kntjpwdt
kntgtgpd
kntjmpgt
kntjmamj
kntjmamg
kntdawta
kntdawtd
kntdawtg
kntdpagp
kntgtmdp
kntgtmdw
kntdpagd
kntdagtp
kntjtwgj
kntjtwgm
kntjpwaj
kntdagwd
kntjtajw
kntjtagm
kntgjamd
kntdajdg
kntgjama
kntjtwgw
kntawtdw
kntgmjgd
kntawptd
kntawptg
kntawptj
kntawptm

Stop Name
Ashford, opp The Norton Knatchbull School
Ashford, adj Mabledon Avenue
Ashford, opp Star Road
Ashford, adj East Hill
Ashford, Park Street (Stop D)
Ashford, New Street (Stop U)
Ashford, opp Catholic Church
Ashford, New Street (Stop V)
Ashford, County Square (Stop L)
Ashford, Ashford International Railway Station (Stop R)
South Ashford, opp Christchurch Road
South Ashford, opp Bond Road
South Ashford, opp Asda
South Ashford, opp B and Q
South Ashford, opp Beaver Inn
South Ashford, adj Cade Road
South Ashford, opp Kingsnorth Road Post Office
South Ashford, adj Bramley Gardens
South Ashford, opp The Limes
Park Farm, o/s Tesco Park Farm
Park Farm, adj Bluebell Close
Park Farm, opp Bell Chapel Close
Park Farm, adj Saw Lodge Field
Park Farm, adj Reed Crescent
Park Farm, opp Hawthorn Road
Park Farm, Forestall Meadow (NW-bound)
Bridewell, adj Brisley Close
Bridewell, opp Ploughman’s Way
Bridewell, opp Haywain Close
Chartfields, adj Millbank Road
Chartfields, adj Hadrian Gardens
Kingsnorth, after Park Farm Roundabout
Kingsnorth, opp Queens Head
Kingsnorth, Smithfields Crossroads (S-bound)
Stubbs Cross, adj Post Office
Shadoxhurst, opp Lone Field
Shadoxhurst, opp Park Farm Close
Shadoxhurst, adj Kings Head
Shadoxhurst, adj Church Lane
Shadoxhurst, opp Harlakenden Farm
Woodchurch, adj Great Engeham Manor
Shirkoak, opp Shirkoak Park
Woodchurch, adj Bonny Cravat
Woodchurch, adj Kirkwood Avenue
Woodchurch, opp Woodchurch Surgery
Woodchurch, o/s Rare Breeds Centre
Woodchurch, opp Brattle Estate
Brook Street, opp Ditton Farm
Tenterden, adj Preston Lane
Tenterden, adj Homewood School
Tenterden, at Homewood School Grounds
Tenterden, opp Turners Avenue
Tenterden, opp Old Post Office
Tenterden, opp Town Hall
Tenterden, opp The Vine

Street
Hythe Road
Hythe Road
Hythe Road
Mace Lane
Park Street
New Street
Chart Road
New Street
Elwick Road
Station Approach
Beaver Road
Beaver Road
Kimberley Way
Norman Road
Beaver Road
Kingsnorth Road
Kingsnorth Road
Kingsnorth Road
Kingsnorth Road
Moatfield Meadow
Roman Way
Roman Way
Sheepfold Lane
Bluebell Road
Bluebell Road
Forestall Meadow
Coulter Road
Coulter Road
Coulter Road
Britannia Lane
Britannia Lane
Ashford Road
Ashford Road
Ashford Road
Tally Ho Road
Tally Ho Road
Woodchurch Road
Woodchurch Road
Woodchurch Road
Plurenden Road
Bethersden Road
Bethersden Road
The Green
Front Road
Front Road
B2067
Brook Street
Brook Street
Woodchurch Road
Ashford Road
Homewood School Grounds
Ashford Road
Ashford Road
High Street
High Street

ATCO Code
2400A025860A
2400A025870A
2400A025880A
2400100752
2400A025920A
240099782
2400A026000A
240099351
2400100812
2400A063210R
2400A026260A
2400A026270A
2400A070270A
2400A026650A
2400A026280A
2400A026290A
2400A026300A
2400A026310A
2400A026660A
2400A026670A
2400A026690A
2400A026680A
2400A026700A
2400A026710A
2400A026720A
2400A070310A
2400105141
2400100477
2400103947
2400A060900A
2400A060910A
2400A026730A
2400A026740A
2400A026750A
2400A037380A
2400102311
2400102315
2400A037350A
2400A024270A
2400106599
2400106601
2400105121
2400A024300A
2400105421
2400105366
2400A073280A
2400A024440A
2400A073270A
2400106607
2400A022990A
240097130
2400A022730A
2400A022740A
2400A022750A
2400A022760A
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2A Tenterden - Ashford

Stagecoach in East Kent

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
kntawtdj
kntawtdm
kntawtdp
kntawtdt
kntgmjgd
kntawpmw
kntawpta
kntdajda
kntdajdg
kntgjamd
kntdmwpt
kntgjgdp
kntdmwtd
kntjtgjt
kntjtajt
kntjtama
kntdagwa
kntdajdj
kntjtwgp
-
kntdagtw
kntdpaga
kntgtmdt
kntdpagj
kntdpagm
kntdpaja
kntdawtj
kntgtpwt
kntdawpd
kntdawpj
kntdawpg
kntdawpm
kntdawpt
kntdawpw
kntgdgpj
kntgtagd
kntgwawj
kntdawgm
kntgpwjm
kntgpgwt
kntdatpt
kntgpwga
kntdawmw
kntgdgmw
kntdatpw
kntdatwa
kntjtmjd
kntgdgdj
kntdatdj
kntgtawd
kntjptmw
kntjptpa
kntjpwdw
kntgtgwg
kntjpwdp
kntdatgj
kntgtjgj
kntgpwpa
kntdatgm
kntgpdtp
kntgtjag
kntgtadm
kntdapma
kntdapmd

Stop Name
Tenterden, o/s The Vine
Tenterden, o/s Town Hall
Tenterden, adj Old Post Office
Tenterden, adj Turners Avenue
Tenterden, at Homewood School Grounds
Tenterden, adj Fat Ox
Tenterden, opp Homewood School
Tenterden, Lime Hill (NE-bound)
Woodchurch, opp Brattle Estate
Woodchurch, o/s Rare Breeds Centre
Warehorne, Crossroads (SW-bound)
Kenardington, High House Farm (S-bound)
Kenardington, adj The Wish
Kenardington, High House Farm (N-bound)
Woodchurch, adj Woodchurch Surgery
Woodchurch, opp Kirkwood Avenue
Woodchurch, opp Bonny Cravat
Shirkoak, adj Shirkoak Park
Woodchurch, opp Great Engeham Manor
Shadoxhurst, adj Harlakenden Farm
Shadoxhurst, opp Church Lane
Shadoxhurst, opp Kings Head
Shadoxhurst, adj Park Farm Close
Shadoxhurst, adj Lone Field
Stubbs Cross, opp Post Office
Kingsnorth, Smithfields Crossroads (N-bound)
Kingsnorth, adj Queens Head
Kingsnorth, before Park Farm Roundabout
Park Farm, o/s Tesco Park Farm
Park Farm, adj Bluebell Close
Park Farm, opp Bell Chapel Close
Park Farm, adj Saw Lodge Field
Park Farm, adj Reed Crescent
Park Farm, opp Hawthorn Road
Park Farm, Forestall Meadow (NW-bound)
South Ashford, adj The Limes
South Ashford, opp Bungalow Stores
South Ashford, opp Bramley Gardens
South Ashford, adj Kingsnorth Road Post Office
South Ashford, opp Cade Road
South Ashford, adj Beaver Inn
South Ashford, adj B and Q
South Ashford, opp B and Q
South Ashford, opp Asda
South Ashford, adj Bond Road
South Ashford, adj Christchurch Road
Ashford, Beaver Road Bridge (Stop H)
Ashford, Ashford International Railway Station (Stop R)
Ashford, Park Street (Stop D)
Ashford, Wellesley Road (Stop S)
Chartfields, opp Hadrian Gardens
Chartfields, opp Millbank Road
Bridewell, adj Haywain Close
Bridewell, adj Ploughman’s Way
Bridewell, opp Brisley Close
Ashford, Elwick Road (Stop J)
Ashford, County Square (Stop K)
Ashford, New Street (Stop U)
Ashford, opp Catholic Church
Ashford, New Street (Stop V)
Ashford, opp East Hill
Ashford, adj Star Road
Ashford, opp Mabledon Avenue
Ashford, adj The Norton Knatchbull School

Street
High Street
High Street
East Cross
Ashford Road
Homewood School Grounds
Silver Hill
Ashford Road
Woodchurch Road
Brook Street
B2067
B2067
Kenardington Road
Kenardington Road
Kenardington Road
Front Road
Front Road
The Green
Bethersden Road
Bethersden Road
Plurenden Road
Woodchurch Road
Woodchurch Road
Woodchurch Road
Tally Ho Road
Tally Ho Road
Ashford Road
Ashford Road
Ashford Road
Moatfield Meadow
Roman Way
Roman Way
Sheepfold Lane
Bluebell Road
Bluebell Road
Forestall Meadow
Kingsnorth Road
Kingsnorth Road
Kingsnorth Road
Kingsnorth Road
Kingsnorth Road
Beaver Road
Norman Road
Norman Road
Kimberley Way
Beaver Road
Beaver Road
Beaver Road
Station Approach
Park Street
Wellesley Road
Britannia Lane
Britannia Lane
Coulter Road
Coulter Road
Coulter Road
Elwick Road
Elwick Road
New Street
Chart Road
New Street
Mace Lane
Hythe Road
Hythe Road
Hythe Road

ATCO Code
2400A022950A
2400A022960A
2400A022970A
2400A022980A
240097130
2400A022710A
2400A022720A
2400A024430A
2400A024440A
2400A073280A
2400A037170A
2400A074130A
2400A037200A
2400105824
2400105419
2400105423
2400A024290A
2400A024450A
2400106603
2400106597
2400A024280A
2400A037340A
2400102313
2400A037360A
2400A037370A
2400A037410A
2400A026760A
2400A060740A
2400A026670A
2400A026690A
2400A026680A
2400A026700A
2400A026710A
2400A026720A
2400A070310A
240099762
2400100095
2400A026480A
240099760
240099758
2400A026230A
240099778
2400A026650A
2400A070270A
2400A026240A
2400A026250A
2400106313
2400A063210R
2400A025920A
240099876
2400105066
2400105068
2400105143
2400100479
2400105139
2400A025990A
2400100814
240099782
2400A026000A
240099351
2400100754
240099688
2400A025620A
2400A025630A
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Appendix B 

PIA Data   



Title: Woodchurch Road, Shadoxhurst

Accident Date BETWEEN '01-Jul-2014' AND '30-Jun-2017'

Requested output:D - Print Crash Report

Date: 13-November-2017

There was 1 reported crash resulting in injury

Time: 13:15:51

Date: 13-November-2017



D-PRINT CRASH REPORT 13-Nov-2017

13:15:51

Woodchurch Road, Shadoxhurst

Accident Date BETWEEN '01-Jul-2014' AND '30-Jun-2017'

TimeNo Location Date Street

Lighting

Road Surface Weather Pedestrian 

Direction

Factors InvolvedDaySeverity

Road No C210 

Section 035 SLIGHT

30/07/2014 19:40 LGrid

Ref

597092E

138088N

Dry Fine 41

R.TURN P/C

Woodchurch Road Jw Kings Head Ph, Ashford, Kent Ashford

Vehicles 2
Casualties 1V2 was Indicating to Turn right and Had Just Started to Turn when V1 (A 

Cyclist) Attempted to Overtake and Collided with V2.

Veh1, pedal cycle, W -> E

Veh2, car, W -> S

Involved

PED Pedestrian

HGV Heavy Goods Vehicle

GV Goods Vehicle

M/C Motor Cycle

P/C Pedal Cycle

PSV Bus/Coach

Street Lighting

L Daylight

STL Street Lights

USL Street LIghts Unlit

NSL No Street Lights

STU Street Lights Unknown

FACTORS

+VE Positive Breath Test

R.TURN Right Turn Manoeuvre

O/TAKE Overtaking Manoeuvre

S.VEH Single Vehicle

Special Conditions

ATS OUT Traffic Lights Not Working

ATS DEF Traffic Lights Defective

SIGNS Road Signs Defective or Obscurred

RD WRKS Road Works

Surface Road Surface Defective

Key

Page 2





 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Appendix C 

Indicative Site Layout   





 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Appendix D 

Swept Path Diagrams 
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